GAS FURNACES
80% | 96%
When the weather gets chilly, you’ll get comfortable, consistent
heating—and you can also be confident these furnaces are built
for durable performance over the long haul.
80% Single Stage Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left
Model # AFUE BTU
Input
Airflow
Direction
Dimensions (in.)
(H x W x D)
J801V040AM3SEA 80% 40,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 14.5 x 28.5
J801V060AM3SEA 80% 60,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 14.5 x 28.5
J801V060BM4SEA 80% 60,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 17.5 x 28.5
J801V080BM4SEA 80% 80,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 17.5 x 28.5
J801V080CM4SEA 80% 80,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 21.0 x 28.5
J801V100CM5SEA 80% 100,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 21.0 x 28.5
J801V120DM5SEA 80% 120,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 24.5 x 28.5
J801V Accessories
Part Number Description
JAYHAKFURN801VA High Altitude Kit, 80% Furnace
	õ Furnace models feature aluminized steel heat exchangers to conduct

*�If the compressor, coil or heat exchanger
fails in the first year.
Our enhanced warranty gives you
maximum peace of mind. Plus, every
piece of equipment is warranted
to the home, not the homeowner —
providing an extra measure of coverage
when it comes time to sell.
80% Single Stage Upflow Horizontal
Model # AFUE BTU
Input
Airflow
Direction
Dimensions (in.)
(H x W x D)
J801X055AU3LAB 80% 55,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 34.5 x 14.5 x 28
J801X070BU4LAB  80% 70,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 34.5 x 17.5 x 28
J801X100CU5LAB 80% 100,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 34.5 x 21 x 28
GAS FURNACES
80% | 96%
	õ Furnace models feature aluminized steel heat exchangers to conduct
heat quickly and increase durability

	õ 10 year warranty on parts with
product registration.
	õ 10 year compressor replacement.
	õ Warranty stays with the home.
Base warranty is still available
without registration.
*�If the compressor, coil or heat exchanger
fails in the first year.
96% 2-Stage Variable Speed Downflow
Model # AFUE BTU
Input
Airflow
Direction
Dimensions (in.)
(H x W x D)
J962V060BDVSA*  96% 60,000 Downflow 34.5 x 17.5 x 28
J962V080CDVSA* 96% 80,000 Downflow 34.5 x 17.5 x 28
J962V100CDVSA* 96% 100,000 Downflow 34.5 x 17.5 x 28
J962V115DDVSA* 96% 115,000 Downflow 34.5 x 17.5 x 28
96% Dual Stage Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left
J962X060BU3SEA 96% 60,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 17.5 x 28.8
J962X080BU3SEA 96% 80,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 17.5 x 28.8
J962X080CU4SEA 96% 80,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 21.0 x 28.8
J962X100CU5SEA 96% 100,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 21.0 x 28.8
J962X100DU5SEA 96% 100,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 24.5 x 28.8
J962X120DU5SEA 96% 120,000 Upflow/Horizontal Right/Left 33.7 x 24.5 x 28.8
J962X Accessories
Part Number Description
JAYHAKFURN962XA High Altitude Kit, 96% Furnace